HIGHLAND KNOLLS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL COMMITTEE 2025 CANDIDATE INFORMATION FORM

l,
(Name Printed – Please Print Legibly) hereby submit my name as a candidate for the Architectural Control Committee of the Highland Knolls Community Association. I understand that: (1) unless otherwise disqualified by law, my name will be placed on the ballot for the 2025 election of Directors; and (2) a copy of this form (no including my address, phone number and email) may be provided to all owners. If provided to the owners, only this one-page document will be provided.
Signature:
Address in Highland Knolls:
Phone: Email:
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS OPTIONAL:
How long have you lived in Highland Knolls?
Do you own property (i.e., your name is on the Deed) in Highland Knolls? Yes No
Occupation/Background:
I think I would be an asset to the Architectural Control Committee because:

You <u>must</u> return your completed form so that it is physically received by the Association on or before 12:00 p.m. on January 29, 2025, to have your name placed on the ballot. Mail/deliver your completed form to Beth R./Crest Management at 17171 Park Row Blvd., #310, Houston, Texas 77084 or email to Beth at bethr@crest-management.com. Please email or call Beth at (281) 945-4677 if you

have any questions.